
 

 

Mt Lebanon City Council of PTAs 

Meeting Minutes 

June 20, 2022-9:00 AM- Virtual 

 

• Meeting called to order by President Bonnie Dougherty at 9:00 am. We need to approve 

the incoming board for Council PTA for the 2022-23 School year and elect and Audit 

committee. Please vote on the provided google doc for both. 

• Current slate: 

o President: Becki Campanaro 

o 1st VP: Jean Thomas 

o 2nd VP: Priya Sukumaran 

o Treasurer: Denis Skorskiy 

o Secretary: Kelly Latona 

o Historian: Lindi Pastorius 

• Audit Committee 

o Jen Schubert has volunteered to audit the books. She is a licensed CPA so we do 

not need additional committee members. 

Please remember that the new boards take effect on July 1. Please make sure to set up your 

bank accounts to reflect new officers and get audits completed so they can be presented at 

your September meetings.  

Meeting adjourned 9:06AM 

Attachments: Google doc with election results (2) and attendance list 



 

 

 

 

 

Attendees Email Address 

Stacie Carlson stacie.vargo@gmail.com 

Becki Campanaro becki.campanaro@gmail.com 

Denis Skorskiy denis.skorskiy@gmail.com 

Kelly Latona kellylatona@verizon.net 

Bonnie Dougherty bonnie_dougherty@hotmail.com 

Jean Thomas jauro@aol.com 

Christina Shaffer shaffer.christina.anne@gmail.com 



 

 

Joe Murdy jmurdyg@gmail.com 

Katie Shaw ktshaw74@gmail.com 

Jen Laurence mellonptapresident@gmail.com 

Mary Roman usfourromans@aol.com 

Michele Rowland michele.rowland29@gmail.com 

Colleen Frank colleenbreckerfrank@gmail.com 

Allison Carey acarey336@verizon.net 

Lorraine May lorrainerosemay@gmail.com 

 
 


